
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 2

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Leyte State University

< not applicable >

08 081 0000000

05 Internally Generated Funds

                                                (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

:

:

:

:

:

Particulars
Approved

Budgeted

Revenue

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Adjusted

Budgeted

Revenue

2 3 4 5=[(3+(-)4)]1

Total

6

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

8

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

7 9 10=(6+7+8+9)

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

11

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

16=(5-10)

Unutilized

Budget

UACS CODE

Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances

18

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

17

Unpaid Obligations

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 54,514,734.39 2,301,000.00 56,815,734.39 5,179,691.89 3,845,225.31 5,075,909.69 0.00 14,100,826.89 5,179,691.89 3,845,225.31 5,075,909.69 0.00 0.000.0042,714,907.5014,100,826.89

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 54,514,734.39 2,301,000.00 56,815,734.39 5,179,691.89 3,845,225.31 5,075,909.69 0.00 14,100,826.89 5,179,691.89 3,845,225.31 5,075,909.69 0.00 0.000.0042,714,907.5014,100,826.89

PS 576,000.00 0.00 576,000.00 101,931.38 169,453.72 284,697.95 0.00 556,083.05 101,931.38 169,453.72 284,697.95 0.00 556,083.05 0.00 0.0019,916.95

MOOE 20,593,111.91 354,000.00 20,947,111.91 1,434,563.60 2,459,883.76 2,047,100.25 0.00 5,941,547.61 1,434,563.60 2,459,883.76 2,047,100.25 0.00 5,941,547.61 0.00 0.0015,005,564.30

CO 33,345,622.48 1,947,000.00 35,292,622.48 3,643,196.91 1,215,887.83 2,744,111.49 0.00 7,603,196.23 3,643,196.91 1,215,887.83 2,744,111.49 0.00 7,603,196.23 0.00 0.0027,689,426.25

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

576,000.00PS

MOOE 20,593,111.91

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

33,345,622.48

0.00

354,000.00

0.00

1,947,000.00

576,000.00

20,947,111.91

0.00

35,292,622.48

101,931.38

1,434,563.60

0.00

3,643,196.91

169,453.72

2,459,883.76

0.00

1,215,887.83

284,697.95

2,047,100.25

0.00

2,744,111.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

556,083.05

5,941,547.61

0.00

7,603,196.23

101,931.38

1,434,563.60

0.00

3,643,196.91

169,453.72

2,459,883.76

0.00

1,215,887.83

284,697.95

2,047,100.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

556,083.05

5,941,547.61

0.00

7,603,196.23

15,005,564.30

0.00

27,689,426.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,916.95

54,514,734.39 2,301,000.00 56,815,734.39 5,179,691.89 3,845,225.31 5,075,909.69 0.00 14,100,826.89 5,179,691.89 3,845,225.31 5,075,909.69 0.00 0.000.0042,714,907.5014,100,826.89

Support to Operations 200000000000000 23,276,706.30 96,500.00 23,373,206.30 874,744.32 1,063,491.36 3,279,352.30 0.00 5,217,587.98 874,744.32 785,491.36 3,557,352.30 0.00 0.000.0018,155,618.325,217,587.98

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 23,276,706.30 96,500.00 23,373,206.30 874,744.32 1,063,491.36 3,279,352.30 0.00 5,217,587.98 874,744.32 785,491.36 3,557,352.30 0.00 0.000.0018,155,618.325,217,587.98

PS 979,143.90 0.00 979,143.90 40,000.00 60,000.00 66,000.00 0.00 166,000.00 40,000.00 60,000.00 66,000.00 0.00 166,000.00 0.00 0.00813,143.90

MOOE 17,202,362.40 0.00 17,202,362.40 781,944.32 535,196.36 1,892,615.30 0.00 3,209,755.98 781,944.32 535,196.36 1,892,615.30 0.00 3,209,755.98 0.00 0.0013,992,606.42

CO 5,095,200.00 96,500.00 5,191,700.00 52,800.00 468,295.00 1,320,737.00 0.00 1,841,832.00 52,800.00 190,295.00 1,598,737.00 0.00 1,841,832.00 0.00 0.003,349,868.00

Sub-Total, Support to Operations

979,143.90PS

MOOE 17,202,362.40

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

5,095,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

96,500.00

979,143.90

17,202,362.40

0.00

5,191,700.00

40,000.00

781,944.32

0.00

52,800.00

60,000.00

535,196.36

0.00

468,295.00

66,000.00

1,892,615.30

0.00

1,320,737.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

166,000.00

3,209,755.98

0.00

1,841,832.00

40,000.00

781,944.32

0.00

52,800.00

60,000.00

535,196.36

0.00

190,295.00

66,000.00

1,892,615.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

166,000.00

3,209,755.98

0.00

1,841,832.00

13,992,606.42

0.00

3,349,868.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

813,143.90

23,276,706.30 96,500.00 23,373,206.30 874,744.32 1,063,491.36 3,279,352.30 0.00 5,217,587.98 874,744.32 785,491.36 3,557,352.30 0.00 0.000.0018,155,618.325,217,587.98

Operations 300000000000000 112,033,882.72 11,658,061.26 123,691,943.98 9,883,651.08 15,732,084.63 21,677,597.59 0.00 47,293,333.30 9,598,661.63 11,829,748.41 21,985,277.93 0.00 3,859,041.0920,604.2476,398,610.6843,413,687.97

OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving students to quality tertiary education

increased
94,980,023.06 11,658,061.26 106,638,084.32 9,373,638.03 14,508,941.30 19,644,747.84 0.00 43,527,327.17 9,088,648.58 10,606,605.08 19,952,428.18 0.00 3,859,041.0920,604.2463,110,757.1539,647,681.84310000000000000

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 94,980,023.06 11,658,061.26 106,638,084.32 9,373,638.03 14,508,941.30 19,644,747.84 0.00 43,527,327.17 9,088,648.58 10,606,605.08 19,952,428.18 0.00 3,859,041.0920,604.2463,110,757.1539,647,681.84310100000000000

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 94,980,023.06 11,658,061.26 106,638,084.32 9,373,638.03 14,508,941.30 19,644,747.84 0.00 43,527,327.17 9,088,648.58 10,606,605.08 19,952,428.18 0.00 3,859,041.0920,604.2463,110,757.1539,647,681.84

PS 7,011,730.95 5,620,282.93 12,632,013.88 2,033,757.94 1,715,707.86 3,462,253.80 0.00 7,211,719.60 2,033,757.94 1,715,707.86 3,462,253.80 0.00 7,211,719.60 0.00 0.005,420,294.28

MOOE 57,975,006.50 4,717,778.33 62,692,784.83 6,050,593.22 7,747,861.50 8,857,065.78 0.00 22,655,520.50 6,050,593.22 7,741,262.84 8,855,107.33 0.00 22,646,963.39 8,557.11 0.0040,037,264.33

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR2.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED  3Page 1 of



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Leyte State University

< not applicable >

08 081 0000000

05 Internally Generated Funds

                                                (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

:

:

:

:

:

Particulars
Approved

Budgeted

Revenue

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Adjusted

Budgeted

Revenue

2 3 4 5=[(3+(-)4)]1

Total

6

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

8

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

7 9 10=(6+7+8+9)

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

11

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

16=(5-10)

Unutilized

Budget

UACS CODE

Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances

18

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

17

Unpaid Obligations

CO 29,993,285.61 1,320,000.00 31,313,285.61 1,289,286.87 5,045,371.94 7,325,428.26 0.00 13,660,087.07 1,004,297.42 1,149,634.38 7,635,067.05 0.00 9,788,998.85 12,047.13 3,859,041.0917,653,198.54

OO : Higher education research improved to promote economic productivity and innovation 9,976,874.83 0.00 9,976,874.83 424,603.86 958,422.69 1,393,557.61 0.00 2,776,584.16 424,603.86 958,422.69 1,393,557.61 0.00 0.000.007,200,290.672,776,584.16320000000000000

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 3,987,890.00 0.00 3,987,890.00 83,900.00 574,574.95 873,605.80 0.00 1,532,080.75 83,900.00 574,574.95 873,605.80 0.00 0.000.002,455,809.251,532,080.75320100000000000

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 3,987,890.00 0.00 3,987,890.00 83,900.00 574,574.95 873,605.80 0.00 1,532,080.75 83,900.00 574,574.95 873,605.80 0.00 0.000.002,455,809.251,532,080.75

PS 3,385,900.00 0.00 3,385,900.00 63,900.00 544,319.50 669,534.69 0.00 1,277,754.19 63,900.00 544,319.50 669,534.69 0.00 1,277,754.19 0.00 0.002,108,145.81

MOOE 426,990.00 0.00 426,990.00 20,000.00 30,255.45 156,771.11 0.00 207,026.56 20,000.00 30,255.45 156,771.11 0.00 207,026.56 0.00 0.00219,963.44

CO 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 47,300.00 0.00 47,300.00 0.00 0.00 47,300.00 0.00 47,300.00 0.00 0.00127,700.00

RESEARCH PROGRAM 5,988,984.83 0.00 5,988,984.83 340,703.86 383,847.74 519,951.81 0.00 1,244,503.41 340,703.86 383,847.74 519,951.81 0.00 0.000.004,744,481.421,244,503.41320200000000000

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 5,988,984.83 0.00 5,988,984.83 340,703.86 383,847.74 519,951.81 0.00 1,244,503.41 340,703.86 383,847.74 519,951.81 0.00 0.000.004,744,481.421,244,503.41

PS 1,099,239.83 0.00 1,099,239.83 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.001,049,239.83

MOOE 3,295,100.00 0.00 3,295,100.00 259,733.86 303,803.74 318,311.81 0.00 881,849.41 259,733.86 303,803.74 318,311.81 0.00 881,849.41 0.00 0.002,413,250.59

CO 1,594,645.00 0.00 1,594,645.00 80,970.00 30,044.00 201,640.00 0.00 312,654.00 80,970.00 30,044.00 201,640.00 0.00 312,654.00 0.00 0.001,281,991.00

OO : Community engagement increased 7,076,984.83 0.00 7,076,984.83 85,409.19 264,720.64 639,292.14 0.00 989,421.97 85,409.19 264,720.64 639,292.14 0.00 0.000.006,087,562.86989,421.97330000000000000

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 7,076,984.83 0.00 7,076,984.83 85,409.19 264,720.64 639,292.14 0.00 989,421.97 85,409.19 264,720.64 639,292.14 0.00 0.000.006,087,562.86989,421.97330100000000000

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 7,076,984.83 0.00 7,076,984.83 85,409.19 264,720.64 639,292.14 0.00 989,421.97 85,409.19 264,720.64 639,292.14 0.00 0.000.006,087,562.86989,421.97

PS 1,040,000.00 0.00 1,040,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.001,025,000.00

MOOE 4,889,434.83 0.00 4,889,434.83 39,009.19 211,485.64 592,432.14 0.00 842,926.97 39,009.19 211,485.64 592,432.14 0.00 842,926.97 0.00 0.004,046,507.86

CO 1,147,550.00 0.00 1,147,550.00 31,400.00 53,235.00 46,860.00 0.00 131,495.00 31,400.00 53,235.00 46,860.00 0.00 131,495.00 0.00 0.001,016,055.00

Sub-Total, Operations

12,536,870.78PS

MOOE 66,586,531.33

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

32,910,480.61

5,620,282.93

4,717,778.33

0.00

1,320,000.00

18,157,153.71

71,304,309.66

0.00

34,230,480.61

2,112,657.94

6,369,336.27

0.00

1,401,656.87

2,310,027.36

8,293,406.33

0.00

5,128,650.94

4,131,788.49

9,924,580.84

0.00

7,621,228.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,554,473.79

24,587,323.44

0.00

14,151,536.07

2,112,657.94

6,369,336.27

0.00

1,116,667.42

2,310,027.36

8,286,807.67

0.00

1,232,913.38

4,131,788.49

9,922,622.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,554,473.79

24,578,766.33

0.00

10,280,447.85

46,716,986.22

0.00

20,078,944.54

0.00

8,557.11

0.00

12,047.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,859,041.09

9,602,679.92

112,033,882.72 11,658,061.26 123,691,943.98 9,883,651.08 15,732,084.63 21,677,597.59 0.00 47,293,333.30 9,598,661.63 11,829,748.41 21,985,277.93 0.00 3,859,041.0920,604.2476,398,610.6843,413,687.97

GRAND TOTAL

PS

MOOE

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

189,825,323.41

71,351,303.09

104,382,005.64

14,092,014.68

0.00

3,363,500.00

0.00

14,055,561.26

74,714,803.09

203,880,884.67

5,071,778.33

0.00

5,620,282.93

109,453,783.97

19,712,297.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,686,076.75

0.00

20,640,801.30

23,596,564.30

13,864,296.39

0.00

9,276,556.84

30,032,859.58

6,812,833.77

2,539,481.08

0.00

5,097,653.78

66,611,748.17

2,254,589.32 4,482,486.44

33,738,627.03

0.00

8,585,844.19 11,288,486.45

15,938,087.29

8,585,844.19

4,812,664.33

2,254,589.32

15,653,097.84

0.00

2,639,096.21

2,539,481.08

16,460,465.08

11,281,887.79

0.00

4,482,486.44

13,862,337.94

12,273,715.54

0.00

9,276,556.84

0.00

62,732,102.84

0.00

19,725,476.08

33,730,069.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

51,118,238.79

0.00

12,047.13

10,435,740.77

137,269,136.50

0.00

3,859,041.09

20,604.24 3,859,041.09

0.0075,715,156.94

0.00 0.00

8,557.11

0.00

30,618,539.92 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 14/10/2021 01:23  version.FAR2.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED  3Page 2 of
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